First Name Last Name Age on EveGender Time

153 Preston Gerry Gray ME 19 M 18:12 1
219 Carter Libby Gray ME 18 M 18:26 2
187 Nathan Priest Gray ME 42 M 19:38 3
168 Riley Lamb Poland ME 18 M 20:09 4
118 Colby Mitchell New Gloucester ME 18 M 20:10 5
215 Fred Bailey Windham ME 40 M 20:36 6
105 Gavin Gerry Gray ME 18 M 20:58 7
116 Jack Lucas Gray ME 14 M 21:42 8
115 Neal LaVallee Gray ME 16 M 21:50 9
170 Jude Landry Yarmouth ME 17 M 21:55 10
237 lan Aubut Gray ME 15 F 22:11 11
226 Mikul Cheptegei Kenya 18 F 22:25 12
110 Holden Handley Gray ME 15 M 23:02 13
204 Adam Zukowski Gray ME 43 M 23:11 14
216 Ray Woodworth Gray ME 22 M 23:12 15
151 David Foster Windham ME 49 M 23:45 16
185 glANt Parlin Portland ME 49 M 23:51 17
173 Jessie Lemieux Cumberland ME 42 F 24:01 18
144 Jonathan Deering Falmouth ME 42 M 24:14 19
223 Greg Obrien Gray ME 47 M 24:19 20
218 Scott Douglas North Yarmouth ME 24 M 24:27 21
182 Tony Myatt Portland ME 38 M 24:39 22
122 Keira Prescott Gray ME 16 F 24:47 23
113 Christian Lacadie New Gloucester ME 15 M 25:09 24
125 Declan Swanson New Gloucester ME 15 M 25:20 25
154 Skip Gerry Gray ME 57 M 25:22 26
166 Keith Johnson North Yarmouth ME 53 M 25:34 27
124 Callista Strattard Gray ME 17 F 26:07 28
167 Chris Jordan Casco ME 49 M 26:51 29
119 William Mitchell New Gloucester ME 15 M 26:56 30
221 Metthew Tilbury Kittery Point ME 60 M 27:02 31
217 Dwight Holmquist Gray ME 62 M 27:09 32
134 Chris Campbell Standish ME 37 M 27:12 33
140 Peter Cohen Cumberland ME 54 M 27:15 34
131 Angus Barclay-Parlin Portland ME 9 M 27:51 35
127 Alden Zukowski Gray ME 11 M 27:52 36
132 lona Barclay-Parlin Portland ME 11 F 28:06 37
158 Tyler Hadyniak Freedom ME 32 M 28:07 38
233 Samson Heak Gray ME 10 M 28:20 39
180 Ella Moreau Raymond ME 10 F 28:33 40
163 Skyler Horrigan Gray ME 34 M 28:45 41
156 Dan Guerra Gray ME 34 M 28:47 42
212 Jason Nadeau Unk ME 48 M 29:10 43
157 Kyle Hadyniak Gray ME 32 M 30:07 44



160
159
211
176
208
142
236
194
197
181
205
175
135
207
203
214
169
184
201
202
228
222
191
231
232
188
147
183
224
209
196
146
213
229
137
193
200
139
178
192
100
152
177
138
143

Gabriel
Katie
Susan
Mark
Samuel
Peter
Jessey
Maureen
Lindsay
Steve
Tia
Isabel
Kim
Ezra
Thomas
Alice
Eric
Kellie
Ella
Zack
Maddie
Jessica
Alice
Nico
Teo
Kimble
Bob
Kelly
Rory

Eli

Eric
Peter
Jillian
Emily
Nicholas
Shamus
Laura
Audrey
Margaritt
Karen
Anthony
Lynn
Kayla
Leakana
Linda

Harper
Hamann
Maclean
LoSacco
Lavrrivee
Curcio
Webster
Sproul
Strattard
Mortimer
Zukowski
LoSacco
Campbell
Sheenan
Zotti
McGrath
Landry
Ouellette
Yates
Yates
Howard
Howard
Ruvane
Curcio
Heak
Rawcliffe
Dunfey
Nichols
Howard
Sheenan
Stevens
Dube
Obrien
Coombes
Cavanaugh
Shea
Wicke
Cohen
McNulty
Shea
Dahms
Frasca
Marshall
Chan
Davis

Auburn
Gray

GRay
Scarborough

New Gloucester

Gray
Westbrook

New Gloucester

Gray
Raymond
Gray
Scarborough

New Gloucester

Wolfeboro
Gray
Yarmouth
Raymond
Scarborough
Scarborough
Gray

Gray
Raymond
Gray

Gray
Winterport
Portland
Gray

Gray

Gray

Cape Neddick
Westbrook
Gray
Scarborough
Gray
Raymond
OAK PARK
Cumberland
Windham
Raymond
Westbrook
Sidney

Gray
Auburn
Portland

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
NH
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
Ml

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

45
39
66
56
19
19
33
69
45
75
42
16
34

61
62
48
47
16
46
10
39
61
21
13
36
73
35

10
43
62
48
55
28
37
50
19
73
63
37
62
34
44
75

30:27
30:30
30:47
30:50
31:15
31:37
31:46
32:42
32:56
32:57
33:02
33:17
33:21
33:37
33:40
33:47
33:52
33:53
34:15
34:16
34:20
34:24
34:27
34:29
34:30
34:50
35:01
35:13
35:16
35:32
36:20
36:22
36:33
36:55
37:04
37:14
37:16
37:31
37:32
37:55
38:31
39:49
40:11
40:46
42:31

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89



114
102
210
220
121
225
227
103
141
186
235
189
112
117
162
101
230
171
238
136
128
130
129

John
Eva
Grady
Christine
Nolan
Teagan
Heidi
Grace
Misty
Charlene
Zoe
Ashley
William
Greyson
Samantha
Caden
Maureen
Paige
Hailey
Becky
Scout
Manuela
Brian

LaCarrubba
Coolidge
Colello
Sheenan
Poulin
Schultz
Colello
Coolidge
Coolidge
Poulin
Marsh
Reagan
Hodgkins
Marshall
Hodgkins
Coolidge
Driscoll
Lane
Carrier
Carrier
Abradi
Arundel
Arundel

Gray

New Gloucester
Gray

Gray

Gray

Gray

Gray

New Gloucester
New Gloucester
Gray

Gray

Gray

Gray

Gray

Gray

New Gloucester
Raymond

New Gloucester
Falmouth
Falmouth
Lisbon

Gorham
Gorham

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

27
10

45
11
16
48

49
47
15
41

11
41
10
53
25
13
44
65
54
60

42:36
42:37
44:14
30:54
44:50
44:59
20:10
46:01
46:01
46:22
46:50
46:52
51:15
51:34
52:49
53:19
53:20
53:23
53:23
53:24
53:54
53:55
53:55

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112















