

Bib	First Name	Last Name	City	State	Age on Eve	Gender	Time	Place
153	Preston	Gerry	Gray	ME	19	M	18:12	1
219	Carter	Libby	Gray	ME	18	M	18:26	2
187	Nathan	Priest	Gray	ME	42	M	19:38	3
168	Riley	Lamb	Poland	ME	18	M	20:09	4
118	Colby	Mitchell	New Gloucester	ME	18	M	20:10	5
215	Fred	Bailey	Windham	ME	40	M	20:36	6
105	Gavin	Gerry	Gray	ME	18	M	20:58	7
116	Jack	Lucas	Gray	ME	14	M	21:42	8
115	Neal	LaVallee	Gray	ME	16	M	21:50	9
170	Jude	Landry	Yarmouth	ME	17	M	21:55	10
237	Ian	Aubut	Gray	ME	15	F	22:11	11
226	Mikul	Cheptegei	Kenya		18	F	22:25	12
110	Holden	Handley	Gray	ME	15	M	23:02	13
204	Adam	Zukowski	Gray	ME	43	M	23:11	14
216	Ray	Woodworth	Gray	ME	22	M	23:12	15
151	David	Foster	Windham	ME	49	M	23:45	16
185	glANt	Parlin	Portland	ME	49	M	23:51	17
173	Jessie	Lemieux	Cumberland	ME	42	F	24:01	18
144	Jonathan	Deering	Falmouth	ME	42	M	24:14	19
223	Greg	Obrien	Gray	ME	47	M	24:19	20
218	Scott	Douglas	North Yarmouth	ME	24	M	24:27	21
182	Tony	Myatt	Portland	ME	38	M	24:39	22
122	Keira	Prescott	Gray	ME	16	F	24:47	23
113	Christian	Lacadie	New Gloucester	ME	15	M	25:09	24
125	Declan	Swanson	New Gloucester	ME	15	M	25:20	25
154	Skip	Gerry	Gray	ME	57	M	25:22	26
166	Keith	Johnson	North Yarmouth	ME	53	M	25:34	27
124	Callista	Strattard	Gray	ME	17	F	26:07	28
167	Chris	Jordan	Casco	ME	49	M	26:51	29
119	William	Mitchell	New Gloucester	ME	15	M	26:56	30
221	Metthew	Tilbury	Kittery Point	ME	60	M	27:02	31
217	Dwight	Holmquist	Gray	ME	62	M	27:09	32
134	Chris	Campbell	Standish	ME	37	M	27:12	33
140	Peter	Cohen	Cumberland	ME	54	M	27:15	34
131	Angus	Barclay-Parlin	Portland	ME	9	M	27:51	35
127	Alden	Zukowski	Gray	ME	11	M	27:52	36
132	Iona	Barclay-Parlin	Portland	ME	11	F	28:06	37
158	Tyler	Hadyniak	Freedom	ME	32	M	28:07	38
233	Samson	Heak	Gray	ME	10	M	28:20	39
180	Ella	Moreau	Raymond	ME	10	F	28:33	40
163	Skyler	Horrigan	Gray	ME	34	M	28:45	41
156	Dan	Guerra	Gray	ME	34	M	28:47	42
212	Jason	Nadeau	Unk	ME	48	M	29:10	43
157	Kyle	Hadyniak	Gray	ME	32	M	30:07	44

160	Gabriel	Harper	Auburn	ME	45	M	30:27	45
159	Katie	Hamann	Gray	ME	39	F	30:30	46
211	Susan	Maclean	GRay	ME	66	F	30:47	47
176	Mark	LoSacco	Scarborough	ME	56	M	30:50	48
208	Samuel	Lavrivee	New Gloucester	ME	19	M	31:15	49
142	Peter	Curcio	Gray	ME	19	M	31:37	50
236	Jessey	Webster	Westbrook	ME	33	M	31:46	51
194	Maureen	Sproul	New Gloucester	ME	69	F	32:42	52
197	Lindsay	Strattard	Gray	ME	45	F	32:56	53
181	Steve	Mortimer	Raymond	ME	75	M	32:57	54
205	Tia	Zukowski	Gray	ME	42	F	33:02	55
175	Isabel	LoSacco	Scarborough	ME	16	F	33:17	56
135	Kim	Campbell	New Gloucester	ME	34	F	33:21	57
207	Ezra	Sheenan		ME	8	M	33:37	58
203	Thomas	Zotti	Wolfeboro	NH	61	M	33:40	59
214	Alice	McGrath	Gray	ME	62	F	33:47	60
169	Eric	Landry	Yarmouth	ME	48	M	33:52	61
184	Kellie	Ouellette	Raymond	ME	47	F	33:53	62
201	Ella	Yates	Scarborough	ME	16	F	34:15	63
202	Zack	Yates	Scarborough	ME	46	M	34:16	64
228	Maddie	Howard	Gray	ME	10	F	34:20	65
222	Jessica	Howard	Gray	ME	39	F	34:24	66
191	Alice	Ruvane	Raymond	ME	61	F	34:27	67
231	Nico	Curcio	Gray	ME	21	M	34:29	68
232	Teo	Heak	Gray	ME	13	M	34:30	69
188	Kimble	Rawcliffe	Winterport	ME	36	F	34:50	70
147	Bob	Dunfey	Portland	ME	73	M	35:01	71
183	Kelly	Nichols	Gray	ME	35	F	35:13	72
224	Rory	Howard	Gray	ME	8	M	35:16	73
209	Eli	Sheenan	Gray	ME	10	M	35:32	74
196	Eric	Stevens	Cape Neddick	ME	43	M	36:20	75
146	Peter	Dube	Westbrook	ME	62	M	36:22	76
213	Jillian	Obrien	Gray	ME	48	F	36:33	77
229	Emily	Coombes	Scarborough	ME	55	F	36:55	78
137	Nicholas	Cavanaugh	Gray	ME	28	M	37:04	79
193	Shamus	Shea	Raymond	ME	37	M	37:14	80
200	Laura	Wicke	OAK PARK	MI	50	F	37:16	81
139	Audrey	Cohen	Cumberland	ME	19	F	37:31	82
178	Margaritt	McNulty	Windham	ME	73	F	37:32	83
192	Karen	Shea	Raymond	ME	63	F	37:55	84
100	Anthony	Dahms	Westbrook	ME	37	M	38:31	85
152	Lynn	Frasca	Sidney	ME	62	F	39:49	86
177	Kayla	Marshall	Gray	ME	34	F	40:11	87
138	Leakana	Chan	Auburn	ME	44	F	40:46	88
143	Linda	Davis	Portland	ME	75	F	42:31	89

114	John	LaCarrubba	Gray	ME	27	M	42:36	90
102	Eva	Coolidge	New Gloucester	ME	10	F	42:37	91
210	Grady	Colello	Gray	ME	9	M	44:14	92
220	Christine	Sheenan	Gray	ME	45	F	30:54	93
121	Nolan	Poulin	Gray	ME	11	M	44:50	94
225	Teagan	Schultz	Gray	ME	16	F	44:59	95
227	Heidi	Colello	Gray	ME	48	F	20:10	96
103	Grace	Coolidge	New Gloucester	ME	8	F	46:01	97
141	Misty	Coolidge	New Gloucester	ME	49	F	46:01	98
186	Charlene	Poulin	Gray	ME	47	F	46:22	99
235	Zoe	Marsh	Gray	ME	15	F	46:50	100
189	Ashley	Reagan	Gray	ME	41	F	46:52	101
112	William	Hodgkins	Gray	ME	9	M	51:15	102
117	Greyson	Marshall	Gray	ME	11	M	51:34	103
162	Samantha	Hodgkins	Gray	ME	41	F	52:49	104
101	Caden	Coolidge	New Gloucester	ME	10	M	53:19	105
230	Maureen	Driscoll	Raymond	ME	53	F	53:20	106
171	Paige	Lane	New Gloucester	ME	25	F	53:23	107
238	Hailey	Carrier	Falmouth	ME	13	F	53:23	108
136	Becky	Carrier	Falmouth	ME	44	F	53:24	109
128	Scout	Abradi	Lisbon	ME	65	F	53:54	110
130	Manuela	Arundel	Gorham	ME	54	F	53:55	111
129	Brian	Arundel	Gorham	ME	60	M	53:55	112







